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Request Information Update Information

File#: BS-W01469-2910039486 Requested Date: 10/25/2023 Update Requested:
Owner: MARINA ROZHDESTVENSKAYA  Branch: Requested By:
Address 1: 384 Maple Street Unit 1B Date Completed: 11/02/2023 Update Completed:
Address 2:

City, State Zip: BROOKLYN, NY

# of Jurisdiction(s):

# of Parcel(s):

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS

PERMITS

BS-W01469-
2910039486

Per NYC Department of Zoning there are Multiple Open Code Violation cases on this property.

1. Caset#t 02305
Case Type: FAILURE TO PERFORM CATEGORY 5 INSPECTION

2. Casett : 04003
Case Type: VIOLATION ISSUED TO ELEVATOR-FAILURE TO FILE CATEGORY

3. Caset#: 03319
Case Type; VIOLATION ISSUED TO ELEVATOR - FAILURE TO FILE CATEGORY 1

Collector: New York City DOB
Payable Address: 120-55 Queens Boulevard, Kew Gardens, NY 11424
Business# (718) 286-7620

Per NYC Department of Building there are Multiple Expired permits on this property

1. Permit #: 310042753-01-EW-BL
Permit Type: ALTERATION TYPE 2 - BOILER

2 Permit #:302276212-01-EQ-SH
Permit Type: ALTERATION TYPE 3 - CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT - SIDEWALK-SHED

3. Permit #:302194774-01-EW-OT
Permit Type: ALTERATION TYPE 2 - GC

4. Permit #:302160738-01-EW-SP
Permit Type: ALTERATION TYPE 2 - SPRINKLER

5. Permit #:302160738-01-PL
Permit Type: PLUMBING - ALTERATION TYPE 2

6. Permit #:302027937-01-NB
Permit Type: NEW BUILDING

7. Permit #:302027937-01-PL
Permit Type: PLUMBING - NEW BUILDING

8. Permit #:302027937-01-EQ-FN
Permit Type: NEW BUILDING - CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT - FENCE

Collector: New York City DOB
Payable Address: 120-55 Queens Boulevard, Kew Gardens, NY 11424
Business# (718) 286-7620
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SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per NYC Department of Finance there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: NYC Department of Finance
Payable Address:P.O. Box 680, Newark, NJ 07101
Business: (212) 639-9675

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES Water and Sewer
MASTER METER PAID BY HOA

Collector: NYC Dept. of Environmental Protection
Payable To: NYC Water Board

Address: PO Box 11863, Newark, NJ 07101
Phone# (718) 595-7000

Garbage:
GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN
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384 MAPLE STREET #1B

Profile Owner(s)

Borough: BROOKLYN
Block: 4796 Lot: 1002

ROZHDESTVENSKAYA, MARINA

Property Data

Tax Year

Lot Grouping
Property Address
Tax Class
Building Class

Condo Development
Condo Suffix
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384 MAPLE STREET #1B Borough: BROOKLYN
Block: 4796 Lot: 1002
11/01/2023 ) | update values |
Account Balance Summary
Year Charge Amt. Discount Interest Other/Fees Total
2024 5,500.46 -9.35 0.00 0.00 5,491.11
Total: 5,500.46 -9.35 0.00 0.00 5,491.11
Account Balance Details
Year Period Charge Account Due Date Charge Discount Interest Other/Fees Total
Type ID Amt.
2024 3 TAX 01/01/2024 2,750.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,750.23
2024 4 TAX 04/01/2024 2,750.23 -9.35 0.00 0.00 2,740.88
Total: 5,500.46 -9.35 0.00 0.00 5,491.11
Notes

To make a payment, visit www.nyc.gov/payonline.

Payments made today are not reflected in the balances above.

Contact NYC Government City Employees

CityStore Stay Connected

Maps Resident Toolkit
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Account Balance
Return to Search Results
Payment History
Refund History This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not
Noti ip rty Val include interest due through today. Visit our NYCePay or CityPay payment sites for & Printable Summary
otices of Froperty Value today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day. & Printable Version
Property Tax Bills
Benefits - Prop. Owners FAQ
. . Building Class R1 - CONDO; RESIDENTIAL UNIT 2-10 UNIT
Benefits - Business & BUILD
Construction Tax Class 2C
Benefits - Gov & Non-Prof Unused SCRIE Credit

Unused DRIE Credit
Refund Available
2023-2024 Final Overpayment amount

2023-2024 Tentative
2022-2023 Final
2022-2023 Tentative
2021-2022 Final

Market Values & Assessments

2024 4 TAX  04/01/2024 2.750.23 2750.23
2021-2022 Tentative 2024 3 TAX  01/01/2024 2,750.23 2,750.23
2020-2021 Final 2024 2 TAX  10/01/2023 2750.23-2,75023  0.00
20202021 Tentative 2024 1 TAX  07/01/2023 2,750.23-2,750.23  0.00
: 2023 4 TAX  04/01/2023 2,043.95-2,043.95  0.00

2019-2020 Final 2023 3 TAX  01/01/2023 2,043.95-2,043.95  0.00
Prior Years 2023 2 TAX  10/01/2022 2,033.31-2,033.31  0.00
2023 1 TAX  07/01/2022 2,033.31-2,033.31  0.00

2022 4 TAX  04/01/2022 1,268.35-1,268.35  0.00

2022 3 TAX  01/01/2022 1,268.35-1,268.35  0.00

2022 2 TAX  10/01/2021 1,275.01-1,275.01  0.00

2022 1 TAX  07/01/2021 1,281.00-1,281.00  0.00

2021 4 TAX  04/01/2021 72399 -72399  0.00

2021 3 TAX  01/01/2021 73297 -73297  0.00

2021 2 TAX  10/01/2020 73370 -733.70 0.0

2021 1 TAX  07/01/2020 73973 -739.73 0.0

2020 4 TAX  04/01/2020 4728 4728  0.00

2020 3 TAX  01/01/2020 4811  -4811  0.00

2020 2 TAX  10/01/2019 50.07 -50.07  0.00

2020 1 TAX  07/01/2019 7087 -70.87  0.00

2019 4 TAX 4694 4694  0.00

2019 3 TAX 47.92 4792 0.0

2019 2 TAX 4874 4874  0.00

2019 1 TAX 4874 4874  0.00

Click here for the Account History Details
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Buildings

384 MAPLE STREET

MAPLE STREET 384 - 384

View DCP Addresses... Browse Block

[4] CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

NYC Department of Buildings
Property Profile Overview

BROOKLYN 11225

Health Area

Census Tract
Community Board
Buildings on Lot

BIN# 3404970

14800 Tax Block 14796
1 804 Tax Lot 1 7501
1309 Condo :YES
1 Vacant :NO

View Zoning Documents

View Challenge Results

Pre - BIS PA

Cross Street(s):
DOB Special Place Name:
DOB Building Remarks:

View Certificates of Occupancy,

NOSTRAND AVENUE, NEW YORK AVENUE

Landmark Status: Special Status: N/A
Local Law: NO Loft Law: NO
SRO Restricted: NO TA Restricted: NO
UB Restricted: NO

Environmental Restrictions: N/A Grandfathered Sign: NO
Legal Adult Use: NO City Owned: NO
Additional BINs for Building: NONE

HPD Multiple Dwelling: Yes

Special District: UNKNOWN

This property is not located in an area that may be affected by Tidal Wetlands, Freshwater Wetlands, Coastal Erosion Hazard Area,
or Special Flood Hazard Area. Click here for more information

Department of Finance Building Classification:

Total
Complaints
Violations-DOB
Violations-OATH/ECB
Jobs/Filings
ARA /LAA Jobs
Total Jobs

Actions

OR Enter Action Type:
OR Select from List: Select...

AND | Show Actions

-
mCD

- 00 O 0 W

RO-CONDOMINIUMS

Please Note: The Department of Finance's building classification information shows a building's tax status, which may not be the same as the legal use of
the structure. To determine the legal use of a structure, research the records of the Department of Buildings.

Open
0
3
0

Elevator Records

Electrical Applications

Permits In-Process / Issued
llluminated Signs Annual Permits
Plumbing_Inspections

Open Plumbing Jobs / Work Types
Facades

Marquee Annual Permits

Boiler Records

DEP Boiler Information

Crane Information

After Hours Variance Permits

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing

311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.
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Elevator violations for failure to file Periodic, Category 1, Category 5 and Affirmation of Correction issued in August 2023 or later

NYC Department of Buildings
DOB Violations

[4] CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

are only available in DOB NOW: Safety. Search the DOB NOW public portal for these records.

Premises: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN

NUMBER

V* 032108LL 108102966

V* 032709E9011/299680
V* 111411E9027/405586

V* 121311LBLVIO17322

V* 123109LBLVIO20217
V* 070813E9027/477888
V* 093014E9027/522591
V* 082815E9027/539961
V* 041216E9028/571030
V 060116EVCAT502305

V 091517EVCAT 104003

V* 022118E9028/623174
V 040519EVCAT103319

V* 032620E9028/676864
V* 031621E9028/697747

TYPE

DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED
DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE
DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED

Select Violation Type: | Show All Violations

BIN: 3404970 Block: 4796 Lot: 7501

v [Rofesn]

FILE DATE
03/21/2008
03/27/2009
11/14/2011

12/13/2011

12/31/2009
07/08/2013
09/30/2014
08/28/2015
04/12/2016
06/01/2016
09/15/2017
02/21/2018
04/05/2019
03/26/2020
03/16/2021

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing
311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.
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NYC Department of Buildings
DOB Violation Display for 060116EVCAT502305
To pay or request a waiver for this violation, log into DOB NOW: Safety. See the Elevator FAQs for more information.

Premises: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN BIN: 3404970 Block: 4796 Lot: 7501
Issue Date: 06/01/2016 Violation Category: V -DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE
Violation Tvpe: EVCAT5 - NON-RESIDENTIAL ELEVATOR

ype: PERIODIC INSPECTION/TEST
Violation Number: 02305 Device No.: 3P12260

OATH/ECB No.:
Infraction Codes:

Description: FAILURE TO PERFORM CATEGORY 5 INSPECTION
Disposition:

Code: Date:

Inspector:

Comments:

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing
311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.
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NYC Department of Buildings
DOB Violation Display for 091517EVCAT104003
To pay or request a waiver for this violation, log into DOB NOW: Safety. See the Elevator FAQs for more information.

Premises: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN BIN: 3404970 Block: 4796 Lot: 7501
Issue Date: 09/15/2017 Violation Category: V -DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE
N EVCAT1 - ELEVATOR ANNUAL INSPECTION /
Violation Type:
TEST
Violation Number: 04003 Device No.: 3P12260

OATH/ECB No.:
Infraction Codes:

Description: VIOLATION ISSUED TO ELEVATOR-FAILURE TO FILE CATEGORY 1 2016 INSPECTION/TEST
Disposition:

Code: Date:

Inspector:

Comments:

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing
311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.
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NYC Department of Buildings
DOB Violation Display for 040519EVCAT103319
To pay or request a waiver for this violation, log into DOB NOW: Safety. See the Elevator FAQs for more information.

Premises: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN BIN: 3404970 Block: 4796 Lot: 7501
Issue Date: 04/05/2019 Violation Category: V -DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE
N EVCAT1 - ELEVATOR ANNUAL INSPECTION /
Violation Type:
TEST
Violation Number: 03319 Device No.: 3P12260

OATH/ECB No.:
Infraction Codes:

Description: VIOLATION ISSUED TO ELEVATOR - FAILURE TO FILE CATEGORY 1 2017 INSPECTION/TEST
Disposition:

Code: Date:

Inspector:

Comments:

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing
311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.
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Permits In-Process / Issued by Premises

Premises: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN

NUMBER
310042753-01-EW BL
302276212-01-EQ SH
302194774-01-EW OT
302160738-01-EW SP
302160738-01-PL
302027937-01-NB
302027937-01-EQ FN
302027937-01-PL

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing
311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.

JOB
TYPE

A2 -ALT2
A3 -ALT3
A2 -ALT2
A2 -ALT2
A2 -ALT2
NB - NEWB
NB - NEWB
NB - NEWB

[4] CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

NYC Department of Buildings

SEQ
NO

01
01
01
01
01
02
03
01

ISSUED
DATE

11/26/2007
01/05/2007
08/22/2006
02/22/2007
02/22/2007
04/24/2007
04/24/2007
01/29/2007

EXPIRATION
DATE

05/01/2008
12/16/2007
05/20/2007
02/22/2008
02/22/2008
04/26/2008
12/31/2007
01/29/2008

Page: 1 of 1

BIN: 3404970 Block: 4796 Lot: 7501

STATUS
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED

APPLICANT NAME
LIEBY ERNEST
SINGH AMRIK
KALLER SAM
LEIBY ERNEST
LEIBY ERNEST
KALLER SAM
KALLER SAM
LEIBY ERNEST
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NYC Department of Buildings
Work Permit Data

[4] CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

Premises: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN Filed At: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN
BIN: 3404970 Block: 4796 Lot: 7501 Job Type: A2 - ALTERATION TYPE 2
Job No: 310042753 Fee: STANDARD
Permit No: 310042753-01-EW-BL Issued: 11/26/2007 Expires: 05/01/2008
Seq. No.: 01 Filing Date: 11/26/2007 INITIAL Status: ISSUED
Work: Proposed Job Start: 11/26/2007 Work Approved: 11/02/2007

ALTERATION TYPE 2 - BOILER
BOILER FILED IN CONJUNCTION WITH NB JOB NO # 302027937.NO CHANGE IN BULK USE
EGRESS OR OCCUPANCY UNDER THIS APPLICATION.

Use: N/A Landmark: NO Stories:

Review is requested under Building Code: 1968

Issued to: ERNEST LIEBY MASTER PLUMBER
Business: STARLITE PLUMBING & HEATING License No: MP 001627
1421 63RD STREET BROOKLYN NY 11219 Phone: 718-256-6100

311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing
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NYC Department of Buildings
Work Permit Data

Premises: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN Filed At: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN
BIN: 3404970 Block: 4796 Lot: 7501 Job Type: A3 - ALTERATION TYPE 3
Job No: 302276212 Fee: STANDARD
Permit No: 302276212-01-EQ-SH Issued: 01/05/2007 Expires: 12/16/2007
Seq. No.: 01 Filing Date: 01/05/2007 INITIAL Status: ISSUED
Work: Proposed Job Start: 01/05/2007 Work Approved: 01/04/2007

ALTERATION TYPE 3 - CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT - SIDEWALK-SHED

INSTALLATION OF A HEAVY DUTY SIDEWALK SHED 50' DURING NB

CONSTRUCTION(302027937). NO CHANGE IN USE, EGRESS OR OCCUPANCY. SHED TO COMPLY
WITH LL33/91 AND TPPN 9/99.

Use: J-2 - RESIDENTIAL APT HOUSE Landmark: NO Stories: 5
Review is requested under Building Code: 1968

GENERAL
Issued to: AMRIK SINGH CONTRACTOR - NON- GC 020275
REGISTERED:
Business: J & G GEN CONT INC
101-15 120 STREET RICHMOND HILL NY 11418 Phone: 718-496-1449

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing

311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.


https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/bispi00.jsp
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https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/LookupGeneralContractorServlet?contno=020275&requestid=3
http://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/property-or-business-owner/project-process-frequently-asked-questions.page
http://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/dob/acronym-glossary.page

Bu Ildl ngs [4] CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

NYC Department of Buildings
Work Permit Data

Premises: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN Filed At: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN
BIN: 3404970 Block: 4796 Lot: 7501 Job Type: A2 - ALTERATION TYPE 2
Job No: 302194774 Fee: STANDARD
Permit No: 302194774-01-EW-OT Issued: 08/22/2006 Expires: 05/20/2007
Seq. No.: 01 Filing Date: 08/22/2006 INITIAL Status: ISSUED
Work: Proposed Job Start: 08/22/2006 Work Approved: 08/16/2006

ALTERATION TYPE 2 - GC
Application herewith filed for the Underpinning of the adjoining building on
west side of new building filed under appliccation # 302027937

Use: J-2 - RESIDENTIAL APT HOUSE Landmark: NO
Review is requested under Building Code: 1968

_ GENERAL
Issued to: SAM KALLER CONTRACTOR. GC 035426

Business: KALLER & HIRSCHASSO. LLC
1563 49 STREET BROOKLYN NY 11219 Phone: 347-539-9048

Filing Represntative: MOSES HIRSCH
Business: ALEXANDER HIRSCH B.D.P. INC. Phone: 718-437-2433
1350 46 STREET BKLYN NY 11219

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing

311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.
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Buildings

NYC Department of Buildings
Work Permit Data

[4] CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

Premises: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN Filed At: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN
BIN: 3404970 Block: 4796 Lot: 7501 Job Type: A2 - ALTERATION TYPE 2

Inspection Results

Job No: 302160738 Fee:

Permit No: 302160738-01-EW-SP Issued: 02/22/2007 Expires:

Seq. No.: 01 Filing Date: 02/22/2007 INITIAL Status:

Work: Proposed Job Start: 02/22/2007 Work Approved:

ALTERATION TYPE 2 - SPRINKLER
SPRINKLER APPLICATION IN CONJ W NB # 302 027 937 - NO CHANGE IN BULK, USE,
EGRESS, OR OCCUPANY UNDER THIS APPLICATION.

Use: J-2 - RESIDENTIAL APT HOUSE Landmark: NO Stories:

Review is requested under Building Code: 1968

Issued to: ERNEST LEIBY FIRE SUPPRESSION

CONTRACTOR B
Business: STARLITE PLUMBING & HEATING License No: FS 000677
1423 63RD STREET BROOKLYN NY 11219 Phone: 718-256-6100
Filing Represntative: JACOB/DAVID/BER
KING/SUGGS/GRUBER
Business: CES & COMPANY Phone: 718-252-1718

1701 ELM AVENUE SUITE 2RF BROOKLYN NY 11230

311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.

STANDARD
02/22/2008
ISSUED
06/23/2006

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing
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Buildings

NYC Department of Buildings
Work Permit Data

[4] CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

Premises: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN Filed At: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN
BIN: 3404970 Block: 4796 Lot: 7501 Job Type: A2 - ALTERATION TYPE 2

Inspection Results

Job No: 302160738 Fee:

Permit No: 302160738-01-PL Issued: 02/22/2007 Expires:

Seq. No.: 01 Filing Date: 02/22/2007 INITIAL Status:

Work: Proposed Job Start: 02/22/2007 Work Approved:

PLUMBING - ALTERATION TYPE 2
SPRINKLER APPLICATION IN CONJ W NB # 302 027 937 - NO CHANGE IN BULK, USE,
EGRESS, OR OCCUPANY UNDER THIS APPLICATION.

Use: J-2 - RESIDENTIAL APT HOUSE Landmark: NO Stories:

Review is requested under Building Code: 1968

Issued to: ERNEST LEIBY MASTER PLUMBER
Business: STARLITE PLUMBING & HEATING License No: MP 001627
1423 63RD STREET BROOKLYN NY 11219 Phone: 718-256-6100

Filing Represntative: JACOB/DAVID/BER KING/SUGGS/GRUBER
Business: CES & COMPANY Phone: 718-252-1718
1701 ELM AVENUE SUITE 2RF BROOKLYN NY 11230

311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.

STANDARD
02/22/2008
ISSUED
06/23/2006

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing
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Buildings

NYC Department of Buildings
Work Permit Data
Premises: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN
BIN: 3404970 Block: 4796 Lot: 7501

View Permit History

[4] CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

Filed At: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN
Job Type: NB - NEW BUILDING

Job No: 302027937 Fee: STANDARD
Permit No: 302027937-01-NB Issued: 04/24/2007 Expires: 04/26/2008
Seq. No.: 02 Filing Date: 04/24/2007 RENEWAL Status: ISSUED
Work: Proposed Job Start: 05/30/2006 Work Approved: 03/29/2006
NEW BUILDING -
Use: J-2 - RESIDENTIAL APT HOUSE Landmark: NO Stories: 5
Site Fill: ON-SITE
Review is requested under Building Code: 1968

. GENERAL
Issued to: SAM KALLER CONTRACTOR: GC 035426

Business: KALLER & HIRSCHASSO. LLC
24 LAKE STREET MONROE NY 10950

Filing Represntative: MOSES HIRSCH
Business: ALEXANDER HIRSCH BDP, INC.
1350 46TH STREET BROOKLYN NY 11219

Phone: 347-539-9048

Phone: 718-437-2433

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing

311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.
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Buildings

NYC Department of Buildings
Work Permit Data

[4] CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

Premises: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN Filed At: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN
BIN: 3404970 Block: 4796 Lot: 7501 Job Type: NB - NEW BUILDING

View Permit History

Job No: 302027937 Fee:

Permit No: 302027937-01-EQ-FN Issued: 04/24/2007 Expires:

Seq. No.: 03 Filing Date: 04/24/2007 RENEWAL Status:

Work: Proposed Job Start: 05/30/2006 Work Approved:

NEW BUILDING - CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT - FENCE

Use: J-2 - RESIDENTIAL APT HOUSE Landmark: NO Stories:

Site Fill: ON-SITE
Review is requested under Building Code: 1968

GENERAL

Issued to: SAM KALLER CONTRACTOR: GC 035426
Business: KALLER & HIRSCHASSO. LLC
24 LAKE STREET MONROE NY 10950 Phone: 347-539-9048

Filing Represntative: MOSES HIRSCH
Business: ALEXANDER HIRSCH BDP, INC. Phone: 718-437-2433
1350 46TH STREET BROOKLYN NY 11219

311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.

STANDARD
12/31/2007
ISSUED
03/23/2006

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing
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Buildings

NYC Department of Buildings
Work Permit Data
Premises: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN
BIN: 3404970 Block: 4796 Lot: 7501

Inspection History

[4] CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

Filed At: 384 MAPLE STREET BROOKLYN
Job Type: NB - NEW BUILDING

Job No: 302027937 Fee: STANDARD
Permit No: 302027937-01-PL Issued: 01/29/2007 Expires: 01/29/2008
Seq. No.: 01 Filing Date: 01/29/2007 INITIAL Status: ISSUED
Work: Proposed Job Start: 01/29/2007 Work Approved: 03/23/2006
PLUMBING - NEW BUILDING

Use: J-2 - RESIDENTIAL APT HOUSE Landmark: NO Stories: 5

Site Fill: ON-SITE
Review is requested under Building Code: 1968

Issued to: ERNEST LEIBY
Business: STARLITE PL & HTG
1421 63RD STREET BROOKLYN NY 11219

GAS SERVICE OK 03/03/2008

MASTER PLUMBER
License No: MP 001627
Phone: 718-256-6100

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing

311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.
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